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Women / 6 / Middle
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Espinoza236
Farmington

9.450 9.150 9.0509.200 36.850
1 2T 1T 1 1 

1 

Allison Cooley112
AGS

8.950 9.150 8.9009.200 36.200
7 2T 1T 5 2 

2 

Laci Dullea120
AGS

9.100 9.350 8.6508.800 35.900
4T 1 3 9 3 

3 

Zeana McMains300
High Altitude

9.025 9.050 8.9508.450 35.475
6 5 7 2T 4 

4 

Katie Stuecker203
AGS

8.800 9.000 8.8008.650 35.250
8 6T 4 6 5 

5 

Brandy Lee296
High Altitude

9.150 9.000 8.7008.050 34.900
3 6T 10 8 6 

6 

Lauren Camfield106
AGS

9.100 8.925 8.6008.150 34.775
4T 8 9 10 7 

7 

Olivia Mock465
Zero Gravity

8.650 8.700 8.9508.350 34.650
9 9 8 2T 8 

8 

Dakota Coyle460
Zero Gravity

8.550 8.350 8.9508.600 34.450
10 11 5 2T 9 

9 

Allyson Trujillo415
Precision

9.250 8.650 8.7507.600 34.250
2 10 11 7 10 

10 

Linnea Nepstad173
AGS

0.000 9.125 0.0008.500 17.625
11 4 6 11 11 

11 
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